
Industrial Pretreatment and Storm Water Section 

Industrial Compliance Supervisor  

Martin Miller (210)233-3557 Fax (210)233-4630 Martin.Miller@saws.org  

 

Environmental Protection Specialist / Permit Administrators 

Merce Doria (210) 233-2063 merce.doria@saws.org  

Tanya Edmunds (210)233-3892 Tanya.Edmunds@saws.org  

Joe Molina (210)233-3559 Joe.Molina@saws.org  

Javier Montanez (210)233-3567 Gerardo.Montanez@saws.org  

Lydia Ramirez (210)233.3515 lydia.ramirez@saws.org  

Robert Stevens (210)233-3862 Robert.Stevens@saws.org  

Brian Swierc (210)233-3568 Brian.Swierc@saws.org  

Michael Wildman (210)233.3571 Michael.Wildman@saws.org  

Chris Wafful (210)233-3554 christopher.Wafful@saws.org  
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